TOTAL SHEETS

USED ON
MOGEL -

CONSISTS OF
- SUPPORTING LISTS

A4721
A4730 .
A4917
A4918
A4933
 A4941
A4942
BMA495
BMA496
BMA497
LP220

CIPRELIMINARY

MATERIAL LIST

BEFINAL :
FOR REVISION
T™MC MODEL - ™1 25 ( ) REV.| SHEET(S) DATE AH"R
A | Hllesheer  Vorru| Y8
TITLE- TRANSCEIVER : ‘ ?
VRNZ Yoo | L
*%* INSERT DASH NO. PER THE
FOLLOWING FREQUENCY CHART
1.6 - 1,75 MHz | CL475-1
| 1,75 - 2.0 MHz | CL475-2
| 2.0 - 2.5 MHz |CL475-3
2_~ 5 v 3.-. Q_ ,MHZ,_- _CL47.5__:'_4.»
3.0 - 5.0 MHz | CI475-5
5.0 .- 7.0 MHz | CL475-6
7.0 - 12,0 MHz | CL475-7]
12.0 - 18.0 MHz | CL475-8 2
"18.0 - 26.0 Mz | CT475-9] COMFILED A K,
& ! * il C AI—J:'L-‘ u:) C,L.
e PART OF BMA496 ENG AZPR
| FNL APPR_F B
# INSERT DASH NO. PER THE 153 DATE
FOLLOWING FREQUENCY CHART
1.6 - 2.35 MHz | A4727-1 | A4733-1
2.25 = 3.0 MHz | A4727-2 | A4733-2
2,0 - 4.5 MHz | A4727-3 | A4733-3
4.5 - 6.0 MHz | A4727-4 | R4733-4
6.0 - 7.0 MHz | A4727-5 | A4733-5
7.0 - 8.0 MHz | A4727-6 | A4733-6
8.0 - 10.0 MHz A4727-_7__ A4733-7
10.0 - 12.0 MHz | A4727-8 ° A4733-8
| 12.0 - 14,0 WMHz | A4727-9 | A4733-9
14.0 - 18.0 MHz | A4727-10 | A4733-10
18.0 - 22.0 MHz | A4727-11 | A4733-11
22,0 - 26,0 MHz | A4727-12 | A4733-12
* PART OF A4917, AND A4918
§ FOR SPECIAL NOTES,
REFER TO S12C0.




MATERIAL

|_|ST T™125 ( ) PAGE 1 OF 1
REV.
QTY SPECIAL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON aty. | per | REFERENGE L
oniy | SYMBoLs 0
S1200

A4721 ASSY., REC IF BD TM125( ) ) 1* zZ104 ¥
A4933 ASSY., XTAL OSC BD TM125 ( ) ¥ 1* Z101 1
A4730 ASSY., EXC,  IF BD TM125( ) - 5 1% Z103 3 ¥
A4917 ASSY., REC. CKT BD TM125( ) 3> 1* Z105
A4918 ASSY. , EXC..CKT -BD TM125( ) ; | 1% Z102 i
Ad941 ASSY., TEST CARD T™™125 ( ) 1 1* 1
A4942 ASSY., DIODES T™I125( ) 1 1* 1,50
BMA495 ASSY., POWER SUPPLY T™125( ) 1 1* 1
BMA496 ASSY., RF FINAL T™I125( ) 1 1* 1
BMA497 ASSY., FRONT PANEL ™1 25 ( ) i 1* 3
CA1800 CABLE, POWER AC TMI25 ) i 1*
CK1978 SCHEM., WIRING DIAG TM125( ) | 1*
L.P220 L.OOSE ITEMS PACKAGE T™I125( ) h 1%
S TEST PROCEDURE TM125( ) 1 1*
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5/76 REV B
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